GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 222 Crimson Playmate
2 223 Limelight and Roses
3 225 Pushing Patches
4 221 My Ravina
222 Crimson Playmate
225 Pushing Patches
1 212 Overwhelming Force
206 A Black Martini
1 224 1'm Mick Jazzer
231 A Purple Reign
1 210 Wolf's Dirty Money
1 219 Reddi Whip
230 Main Power's My Padre
3 222 Crimson Playmate
1 224 I'm Mick Jazzer

231 A Purple Reign

Class Description
Shown By

001 Dressage Intro B

No Entries

002 Dressage Level 1

No Entries

003 Western Dressage Intro

No Entries

004 Western Dressage Basic

No Entries

005 Test of Choice

No Entries

006 Barrels

Claire Winstead
Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Caitlin Winstead

007 Poles

Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead

008 Country Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite

009 Lite Shod Open 2-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

010 SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Morgan Applewhite

011 Trail Pleasure Open 2-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Ashlyn Collins
Claire Winstead

012 Park Lite Shod Open 2-gait Egnlish

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Owner

Caitlin Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Caitlin Winstead

Caitlin Winstead
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Marcia Hersh
Marcia Hersh

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Jean Marie Degville

Cindi Nixon

Connie Hall
Mona Lisa Johnson
Caitlin Winstead

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Jean Marie Degville
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 206

221
1 209
1 230

228
3 229

1 210

207
1 212
2 220
3 228
4 229
5 227
1 231
2 224
1 229

228
3 227
1 222

Horse

A Black Martini
My Ravina

So Exquisite

Main Power's My Padre
Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
Drama, Drama, Drama

Wolf's Dirty Money
I'm Bristol Fashion

Overwhelming Force
Mercedes Benz

Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
Drama, Drama, Drama
The Walky Talky

A Purple Reign
I'm Mick Jazzer

Drama, Drama, Drama
Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
The Walky Talky

Crimson Playmate

Class Description
Shown By

013 Racking Trail Pleasure 2-gait OT

No Entries

014 All Day Pleasure Open 2-gait Egnlish
Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead

015 Plantation Pleasure Open 2-gait English

No Entries

016 Country Pleausre Racking English
Country Pleausure Racking English

Kimberly O'Connor
017 TWH Novice Horse 2-gait OT

Ashlyn Collins
Haley Henry
Claire English
018 SSH Open Lite Shod 2-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Kimberly O'Connor

019 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

Marcia Hersh
Diane McMurtney
Haley Henry
Claire English
Ashlyn Collins

020 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait Enligsh

Claire Winstead
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

021 Walking Seat Equitation 2-gait English

Claire English
Haley Henry
Ashlyn Collins
022 Walking Seat Equitation 3-gait English

Claire Winstead

Owner

Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead

Kimberly O'Connor

Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson

Cindi Nixon
Kimberly O'Connor

Marcia Hersh
Diane McMurtney
Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins

Jean Marie Degville
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins

Caitlin Winstead
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 215 Topper's Beaucoup Delight
211 Topper's Beaucoup Delightt

3 220 Mercedes Benz

1 211 Topper's Beaucoup Delightt

2 215 Topper's Beaucoup Delight

3 220 Mercedes Benz

1 222 Crimson Playmate

221 My Ravina

1 210 Wolf's Dirty Money
225 Pushing Patches

1 232 M1 Blue's
219 Reddi Whip

1 224 1'm Mick Jazzer

206 A Black Martini

221 My Ravina

228 Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
229 Drama, Drama, Drama
227 The Walky Talky

a s~ w N e

Class Description
Shown By

023 In Hand Trail Obstacle

Elizabeth Conti
Emily Conti
Morgan Applewhite

024 Trail Obstacle Adult

Emily Conti
Elizabeth Conti
Morgan Applewhite

025 Trail Obstacle Youth
Claire Winstead

026 Western Riding

No Entries

027 Basic Reining

No Entries

028 Lead Line
Callie Winstead

029 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English
Cindi Nixon
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

030 Trail Pleasure 2-gait Amateur English
Claire Winstead
Connie Hall

031 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait English

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

032 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead
Haley Henry
Claire English
Ashlyn Collins

033 Country Pleasure RAcking Amateur English

No Entries

Owner

Elizabeth Conti
Elizabeth Conti
Diane McMurtney

Elizabeth Conti
Elizabeth Conti
Diane McMurtney

Caitlin Winstead

Caitlin Winstead

Cindi Nixon
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Larry Messimer
Connie Hall

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead
Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 232 M1 Blue's
1 227 The Walky Talky
1 219 Reddi Whip
230 Main Power's My Padre
3 232 M1 Blue's
1 221 My Ravina
1 224 I'm Mick Jazzer

231 A Purple Reign

221 My Ravina

229 Drama, Drama, Drama
223 Limelight and Roses
228 Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
225 Pushing Patches

227 The Walky Talky

o OB~ W N

215 Topper's Beaucoup Delight
225 Pushing Patches

220 Mercedes Benz

223 Limelight and Roses

W N

220 Mercedes Benz

211 Topper's Beaucoup Delightt

Class Description
Shown By

034 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2-gait English

No Entries

035 TWH Green Horse Amateur 2-gait OT

Claire Winstead

036 Country Pleasure AOT 2-gait English
Ashlyn Collins

037 Lite Shod AOT 2-gait English

No Entries

038 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait OT

Connie Hall
Ashlyn Collins
Claire Winstead

039 All DAYy Pleasure 3-gait OT
Caitlin Winstead

040 Lite Shod 5&Uner 2-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

041 All DAy PLeasure YOuth 2-gait OT

Caitlin Winstead
Claire English
Claire Winstead
Haley Henry
Ford applewhite
Ashlyn Collins

042 Egg and Spoon

Elizabeth Conti
Ford applewhite
Morgan Applewhite
Claire Winstead

043 Water Glass Adult

Morgan Applewhite
Emily Conti

Owner

Larry Messimer

Ashlyn Collins

Connie Hall
Mona Lisa Johnson
Larry Messimer

Caitlin Winstead

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Jean Marie Degville

Caitlin Winstead
Mona Lisa Johnson
Caitlin Winstead
Mona Lisa Johnson
Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Ashlyn Collins

Elizabeth Conti

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Diane McMurtney
Caitlin Winstead

Diane McMurtney
Elizabeth Conti
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 223 Limelight and Roses
2 225 Pushing Patches

221 My Ravina

206 A Black Martini

223 Limelight and Roses
229 Drama, Drama, Drama
228 Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
227 The Walky Talky

o OB~ W N

1 232 M1 Blue's
219 Reddi Whip

1 227 The Walky Talky

1 231 A Purple Reign
224 I'm Mick Jazzer

1 210 Wolf's Dirty Money

Class Description
Shown By

044 Water Glass youth
Claire Winstead
Ford applewhite

045 Stick Horse

No Entries

046 Stock Seat EQuitation 2-gait
Stock Seat Equitation 2-gait

No Entries
047 Stock Seat Equitation 3-gait

No Entries

048 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Caitlin Winstead
Marcia Hersh
Claire Winstead
Claire English
Haley Henry
Ashlyn Collins
049 Trail Pleasure 2-gait Western
Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
050 Country Pleasure AOT 2-gait Western

Ashlyn Collins

051 Lite Shod 2-gait Western

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite

052 SSH Trail Pleasure 2-gait Western

Morgan Applewhite

053 Racking HOrse Country Pleasure Western

Racking Horse Country Pleasure Western

No Entries

Owner

Caitlin Winstead
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Caitlin Winstead
Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead
Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins

Larry Messimer
Connie Hall

Ashlyn Collins

Jean Marie Degville
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Cindi Nixon
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr

212
220
229
227
228

a b~ w N e

1 230

206
221
229
228
208
227

o OB~ W N

1 224
231

212
213
206
220

AW NP

1 210

Horse

Overwhelming Force
Mercedes Benz

Drama, Drama, Drama
The Walky Talky
Silver's Royal Pearl SGF

Main Power's My Padre

A Black Martini

My Ravina

Drama, Drama, Drama
Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
I'm So Fancy

The Walky Talky

I'm Mick Jazzer
A Purple Reign

Overwhelming Force
Sunshine's Ray
A Black Martini
Mercedes Benz

Wolf's Dirty Money

Shown By

054 Country Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Marcia Hersh

Class Description

Diane McMurtney
Claire English
Ashlyn Collins

Haley Henry

055 Plantation Pleasure 2-gait Western

056 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

No Entries

Ashlyn Collins

057 All Day Pleasure Open 2-gait Western

Morgan Applewhite
Caitlin Winstead
Claire English

Haley Henry

Kimberly O'Connor
Ashlyn Collins

058 Park Lite Shod Open 2-gait Western

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

059 Racking Horse Trail Pleasure Western

060 Country Pleasure OPen 2-gait WEstern

No Entries

Mikal Spooner

Jimmy Black

Morgan Applewhite
Diane McMurtney

061 Lite Shod Amateur 2-gait Western

062 Trail Pleasure AOT 2-gait Western

063 SSH Lite Shod Open 2-gait Western

No Entries

No Entries

Morgan Applewhite

Owner

Marcia Hersh
Diane McMurtney
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins
Mona Lisa Johnson

Mona Lisa Johnson

Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead
Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Kimberly O'Connor
Ashlyn Collins

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Jean Marie Degville

Marcia Hersh
Jimmy Black
Marcia Hersh
Diane McMurtney

Cindi Nixon
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 213 Sunshine's Ray

212 Overwhelming Force
3 220 Mercedes Benz
1 223 Limelight and Roses
2 221 My Ravina
3 227 The Walky Talky
1 210 Wolf's Dirty Money

225 Pushing Patches

1 230 Main Power's My Padre
2 222 Crimson Playmate

1 232 M1 Blue's

2 219 Reddi Whip

1 232 M1 Blue's

2 235 The Merry Dare Devil
3 233 Blue Curacao

4 230 Main Power's My Padre

208 I'm So Fancy

234 The Girl On Fire

228 Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
207 I'm Bristol Fashion

A W NP

Class Description
Shown By

064 Country Pleasure 3-gait Western

Jimmy Black
Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite

065 All Day Pleasure AOT 2-gait Western

Claire Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Ashlyn Collins

066 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2-gait Western

Cindi Nixon
Jo Ellen Finerfrock
067 Trail PLeasure YOuth 2-gait Western

Ashlyn Collins
Claire Winstead

068 Park Ligte Shod Amateur 2-gait Western

No Entries

069 TWH Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait OT

No Entries

070 Trail Pleasure Open OT 2-gait

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite

071 In Hand Stallions and Geldings

Mikal Spooner
Shannon Gibbs

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Claire English

072 In Hand Mares

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Shannon Gibbs
Haley Henry
Kimberly O'Connor

Owner

Jimmy Black
Marcia Hersh
Diane McMurtney

Caitlin Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Ashlyn Collins

Cindi Nixon
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Mona Lisa Johnson
Caitlin Winstead

Larry Messimer
Connie Hall

Larry Messimer
Shannon Gibbs
Shannon Gibbs
Mona Lisa Johnson

Kimberly O'Connor
Shannon Gibbs

Mona Lisa Johnson
Kimberly O'Connor
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 235
2 232
3 233
4 230

208
234
207
228

W N

233
210
3 207

235
208
234
233
232
207

D OB W N

1 228
230
3 221

1 224

1 221

Horse

The Merry Dare Devil
M1 Blue's

Blue Curacao

Main Power's My Padre

I'm So Fancy

The Girl On Fire

I'm Bristol Fashion
Silver's Royal Pearl SGF

Blue Curacao
Wolf's Dirty Money
I'm Bristol Fashion

The Merry Dare Devil
I'm So Fancy

The Girl On Fire
Blue Curacao

M1 Blue's

I'm Bristol Fashion

Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
Main Power's My Padre
My Ravina

I'm Mick Jazzer

My Ravina

Class Description
Shown By

073 Model Stallions and Geldings

Shannon Gibbs
Mikal Spooner

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Claire English

074 Model Mares

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Shannon Gibbs
Kimberly O'Connor
Haley Henry

074a SSH Model

Shannon Gibbs
Morgan Applewhite
Kimberly O'Connor

075 Model Championship

Shannon Gibbs
Caitlin Winstead
Claire Winstead

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Mikal Spooner
Kimberly O'Connor

076 Showmanship Adult
No Entries

077 Showmanship Youth

Haley Henry
Claire English
Caitlin Winstead

078 Park Lite Shod YOuth 2-gait English
Claire Winstead

079 LlIte Shod 3-gait English

No Entries

080 All DAYy Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait English

Caitlin Winstead

Owner

Shannon Gibbs
Larry Messimer
Shannon Gibbs
Mona Lisa Johnson

Kimberly O'Connor
Shannon Gibbs

Kimberly O'Connor
Mona Lisa Johnson

Shannon Gibbs
Cindi Nixon
Kimberly O'Connor

Shannon Gibbs
Kimberly O'Connor
Shannon Gibbs
Shannon Gibbs
Larry Messimer
Kimberly O'Connor

Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Caitlin Winstead

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Caitlin Winstead
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 229 Drama, Drama, Drama
228 Silver's Royal Pearl SGF

3 227 The Walky Talky

1 231 A Purple Reign

1 216 Pusher's Jessie

1 231 A Purple Reign

224 I'm Mick Jazzer

1 222 Crimson Playmate
1 221 My Ravina

223 Limelight and Roses
3 227 The Walky Talky
1 220 Mercedes Benz

212 Overwhelming Force
3 229 Drama, Drama, Drama
1 217 Pusher's Rampage
1 224 1'm Mick Jazzer
1 222 Crimson Playmate

Class Description
Shown By

081 Country Pleasure Youth 2-gait Enlgish

Claire English
Haley Henry
Ashlyn Collins

082 Park Lite Shod 5&Under 2-gait English
Mikal Spooner

083 SSH Trail Pleasure Youth 2-gait English
No Entries

084 Trail Pleasure Racking 2-gait OT

Kenneth Harris

085 Lite Shod Youth 2-gait Enlgish

Ryder Spooner
Claire Winstead

086 Trail Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait English
Claire Winstead

087 Country Pleasure 5&Under 2-gait English

No Entries

088 All DAy Pleasure AOT 2-gait OT

Caitlin Winstead
Claire Winstead
Ashlyn Collins

089 Country Pleasure 3-gait OT

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner
Claire English

090 Open Racking

Kenneth Harris

091 Park Lite Shod 3-gait English
Morgan Applewhite

092 Trail Pleasure AOT 2-gait English
Claire Winstead

Owner

Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins

Jean Marie Degville

Kenneth Harris

Jean Marie Degville
Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Caitlin Winstead

Caitlin Winstead
Caitlin Winstead
Ashlyn Collins

Diane McMurtney
Marcia Hersh
Mona Lisa Johnson

Kenneth Harris

Jo Ellen Finerfrock

Caitlin Winstead
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 210 Wolf's Dirty Money
222 Crimson Playmate

1 230 Main Power's My Padre
222 Crimson Playmate

1 207 1I'm Bristol Fashion

1 216 Pusher's Jessie

206 A Black Martini

223 Limelight and Roses
208 I'm So Fancy

229 Drama, Drama, Drama
228 Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
227 The Walky Talky

221 My Ravina

~N o o b~ w N

1 224 I'm Mick Jazzer
231 A Purple Reign

1 232 M1 Blue's

2 219 Reddi Whip

3 230 Main Power's My Padre
1 210 Wolf's Dirty Money

Class Description
Shown By

093 Double Rider
No Entries

094 Plantation Pleasure Youth 2-gait OT
No Entries

095 Trail Pleasure 3-gait English

Morgan Applewhite
Claire Winstead

096 Lite Shod AOT 2-gait English

No Entries

097 Trail PLeasure YOuth 2-gait OT

Ashlyn Collins
Claire Winstead

098 SSH Lite Shod 5&Under 2-gait OT

Kimberly O'Connor

Owner

Cindi Nixon
Caitlin Winstead

Mona Lisa Johnson
Caitlin Winstead

Kimberly O'Connor

099 Racking Horse Trail Pleasure Championship OT

Kenneth Harris

100 All Day Pleasure 2-gait Championship OT

Morgan Applewhite
Claire Winstead
Kimberly O'Connor
Claire English
Haley Henry
Ashlyn Collins
Caitlin Winstead

101 LlIte Shod Championship 2-gait OT
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

102 Trail Pleasure Championship 2-gait OT

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Ashlyn Collins

Kenneth Harris

Marcia Hersh
Caitlin Winstead
Kimberly O'Connor
Mona Lisa Johnson
Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins
Caitlin Winstead

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Jean Marie Degville

Larry Messimer
Connie Hall
Mona Lisa Johnson

103 SSH Trail Pleasure 2-gait Championship OT

Morgan Applewhite

Cindi Nixon
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GA Jubilee
445 Ridge Road Angier, NC 27501

Shannon Gibbs - Secretary

Class Listing

Place

o OB~ W N

Nbr

224
231

209
217

206
212
213
229
228
227

210
207

Horse

I'm Mick Jazzer
A Purple Reign

So Exquisite
Pusher's Rampage

A Black Martini
Overwhelming Force
Sunshine's Ray

Drama, Drama, Drama
Silver's Royal Pearl SGF
The Walky Talky

Wolf's Dirty Money
I'm Bristol Fashion

Class Description
Shown By Owner

104 Park LIte Shod Championship 2-gait OT

Jo Ellen Finerfrock
Jean Marie Degville

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

105 Racking Country Pleasure 3-gait Championship OT

Kimberly O'Connor
Kenneth Harris

Kimberly O'Connor
Kenneth Harris
106 Country Pleasure Championship 2-gait OT

Marcia Hersh
Marcia Hersh

Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Jimmy Black Jimmy Black
Claire English Mona Lisa Johnson
Haley Henry Mona Lisa Johnson
Ashlyn Collins Ashlyn Collins

107 SSH Lite Shod Championship 2-gait OT
Morgan Applewhite Cindi Nixon

Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor

108 Plantation Pleasure 2-gait Championship OT

No Entries
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